Tillfalle: juni 2019

Regnr

$29937/2006

SE43773/2017
SE23128/2015
SE34970/2018
SE32935/2017
SE26093/2011
SE24650/2016
SE10021/2013
SE10022/2013

Hundnamn

DISA

BELLOMIS UNO-X
HALLUDDEN'S BIRK
LANDAGARDENS GRYNET
NOVA

OPHERA'S KAJSA KAVAT
OVANSJOSKALLETS REVANGE
TROLLKRAFT'S FANNY
TROLLKRAFT'S FRIDA

GAVLEBORG

Anlagsklass Oppenklass

Startdatum: 20190706

Kon Godk. ejGodk. Pris HP Provdatum Domare

T 1 1 20190706
H 2 20190706
H 1 20190706
T 1 20190706
T 1 20190706
T 1 20190706
H 1 20190706
T 0 20190706
T 1 20190706

SUNDBERG YVONNE
DAHLIN GORAN
AIRAKSINEN KIMMO
SUNDBERG YVONNE
AIRAKSINEN KIMMO
AIRAKSINEN KIMMO
DAHLIN GORAN
DAHLIN GORAN
SUNDBERG YVONNE

Slutdatum: 20190706
Ras

TAX, STRAVHARIG NORMALSTOR
TAX, STRAVHARIG NORMALSTOR
TAX, KORTHARIG NORMALSTOR
TAX, KORTHARIG NORMALSTOR
TAX, STRAVHARIG NORMAL

TAX, LANGHARIG KANIN

TAX, STRAVHARIG NORMALSTOR
TAX, KORTHARIG NORMALSTOR
TAX, KORTHARIG NORMALSTOR



